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Code

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

19W

Technical Information

Obo 19W

Version Obo 19W E27

1.425 lm / 1.900 lm

RoHS

 2.200K / 5.000K

Obo 27W

3909

CRI ≥805 YEARS

WARRANTY

50.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9

50/60

Hz

+60ºC 

-40ºC

IP
64

100/240

VAC
ENCLOSED

OK
> 4KV170º 16

3917

 2.200K  

 5.000K  

27W

Obo 27W E27

2.025 lm / 3.000 lm

 2.200K / 5.000K

3910

3918

5.000K
CRI ≥70
2.200K

BENEITO FAURE

1
7
5

m
m

64mm

1
9
4

m
m

87mm

retrofit

beneito-faure.com

 2.200K  

 5.000K  




